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Row, row, row your boat,
Gently down the stream,

Merrily, merrily, merrily, merrily,
Life is but a dream.

Row, Row, Row 

Your Boat



Row, row, row your boat,

Row, row, row your Boat

Name: _____________
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Story Sequencing

1
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2
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Story Sequencing Cards
Cut out and paste on the previous page.
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Row, row, row your Boat

Name: __________________

Example of Finished Product

Row, row, row your Boat

Name: _______________

Characters

Settings

Sequence

Above is the Flip Book Front 
Cover. Cut out around the 
black line, and write your 

name.
Cut out the black lines on the 
next couple of pages as well. 

Glue in the correct place 
and once finished all the 

pages, glue or staple 
together.
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glue here

Who are the characters in this story?

Characters
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glue here

What is the setting in this story?

Setting
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glue here

What is the sequence of this story?

1 2 3
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Row, row, row your Boat Puppets

Cut out on the gray dotted line and glue a paddle pop (lollipop) stick 

to the back. Use the puppets as you read the poem.
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Cut out on the gray dotted line and glue a paddle pop (lollipop) stick 

to the back. Use the puppets as you read the poem.
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Row, row, row your Boat 
Match the number to the word
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cattails

rowing

butterfly

stream

frog



Write the Words

Write the correct words.

row boat gently down
stream merrily life dream
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row
life

merrily

dream
boat gently

stream down



Shadow Matching
Draw a line to match the picture to its shadow.
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Row, row, row your Boat Word Search

row your boat gently

down stream merrily life

dream the but is
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Size Sequencing Cards
Print out on card stock. Cut 

out and laminate. Use to put 

in order.
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Print out on card stock, cut and laminate for durability. Use for matching games or making patterns.
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4 Piece Puzzle
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5 Piece Puzzle
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Cross the Odd One Out in Each Row

© Simple Living. Creative Learning



Cut and Paste to Finish the Patterns
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Cut and Paste to Finish the Patterns
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stream
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frog
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cattails
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butterfly
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Dab a Dot
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Dab a Dot
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Dab a Dot
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5
55

50
45

40
35

30
25

20
15

10
Counting Puzzle. Print, cut out on solid black lines, laminate for durability and put the puzzle 

together in the correct number order.

© Simple Living. Creative Learning



2
22

20
18

16
14

12
10

8
6

4
Counting Puzzle. Print, cut out on solid black lines, laminate for durability and put the puzzle 

together in the correct number order.
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Counting Puzzle. Print, cut out on solid black lines, laminate for durability and put the puzzle 

together in the correct number order.
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Size Sorting
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Shape Sorting

Cut out and laminate for durability, if you want to reuse or you 

could just glue the coloured beans on. Sort the shapes into the 

correct columns on the next page.
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Let’s Color
Roll a dice and then color in the pictures 

blue pink yellow

red purple green
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Dice

© Simple Living. Creative Learning



G
ra

ph
in

g 
A

ct
iv

ity
M

ak
e 

up
 t

he
 d

ic
e 

on
 t

he
 p

re
vi

ou
s 

pa
ge

, r
ol

l i
t 

an
d 

gr
ap

h 
th

e 
re

su
lts

.

©
 S

im
pl

e 
Li

vi
ng

. C
re

at
iv

e 
Le

ar
ni

ng

8
7

6
5

4
3

2
1

9

G
ra

ph
in

g 
A

ct
iv

ity
M

ak
e 

up
 t

he
 d

ic
e 

on
 t

he
 p

re
vi

ou
s 

pa
ge

, r
ol

l i
t 

an
d 

gr
ap

h 
th

e 
re

su
lts

.

©
 S

im
pl

e 
Li

vi
ng

. C
re

at
iv

e 
Le

ar
ni

ng

8
7

6
5

4
3

2
1

9



Let’s Practice Writing!

`````
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`````

````` `````

````` `````

stream rowing

boy butterfly

girl frog
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Follow the Directions

Circle the 4th (fourth)

Cross out the 2nd (second)

Draw a line under the 5th (fifth)

Draw a line above the 1st (first)
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Follow the Directions

Draw a line under the 7th (seventh)

Circle the 8th (eighth)

Draw a line above the 6th (sixth)

Cross out the 3rd (third)
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Colour In: stars = yellow

hearts = pink

circles = red
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Colour In: diamonds = yellow

rectangles = blue

triangles = orange
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I See – Count and Write
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Tic Tac Toe Board
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Tic Tac Toe Pieces
Cut out and laminate and use on the board on the previous page. Laminate the 

board for durability too.
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Highlight all the letters:  S s
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A S r Z t B s

a s s s d S b

S z c c s d v

b f s S c G S

H S D s s e w

m m e C f

S s c S s



Highlight all the letters:  R r
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R w r S r V R

v g b n R r z

V r R g X e r

r z R r C R S

e M b r x r r

H k R y R

i r n N r



Read, write, stamp

Read, write, stamp

stream

rowing
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Read, write, stamp

Read, write, stamp

rowing

butterfly
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Read, write, stamp

Read, write, stamp

frog

cattails
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Number Flip Book – These are the front and back covers.
Print, cut out and laminate. Hole punch the dots. Put the pieces together 
in random order and clip with ring fasteners. Have the child match the 
pages.
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Number Flip Book
Print, cut out and laminate. Hole punch the dots. Put the pieces together 
in random order and clip with ring fasteners. Have the child match the 
pages.
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pages.
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